
Powerstown Educate Together National School
                                                            Roll number 20384J

Powerstown Road, Tyrrelstown, Dublin 15.
Telephone: 01 8272018

Email: info@powerstownet.com
www.powerstownet.com 

2019/2020: Birch Class Book Rental Costs: €120

Book Purchases Publisher Cost Total

English
English in Practice

Maths
Planet Maths
Mental Maths 

Homework Journal
Homework Folder
SALF folder

Prim-Ed

Folens
Prim-Ed

€6.99

€17.65
€6.99

€2
€2
€1

€36.93

Book Rental

English
PM & independent Reading Scheme
PM Writing Scheme
Class Novel
Jolly Grammar

Varied
PM+
Scholastic
Jolly Learning

€10
€2
€1
€3 

€16

If books are lost or damaged parents will be issued an invoice for purchase of replacements

Contribution towards the following:
Arts and crafts materials, stationery, photocopying, text messages, 
standardised tests, PE equipment and resources and ICT equipment.

€50

€74
Pupil Insurance €9

Educate Together Subscription Fees                  €15

Subsidised price 2019/2020 Birch Class: €120

All stationery must be purchased by parents/ guardians
6 x  120 page lined copies
2 x  120 page squared copies 
2 x Small notebooks 100 page 
2 x Handwriting Copy – B4

Pencils
Sharpener
Eraser

30cm ruler
Outliner marker or pen
Colours – pencils / twisties

PLEASE LABEL ALL YOUR CHILD’S COPIES BEFORE BRINGING THEM INTO 
SCHOOL


