

## **Powerstown Educate Together National School**

Roll number 20384J

Powerstown Road, Tyrrelstown, Dublin 15.

Telephone: 01 8272018

Email: info@powerstownet.com

www.powerstownet.com

2019/2020: Birch Class Book Rental Costs: €120

<b>Book Purchases</b>	Publisher	Cost	Total
<u>English</u>			
English in Practice	Prim-Ed	€6.99	
<i>Maths</i>			
Planet Maths	Folens	€17.65	€36.93
Mental Maths	Prim-Ed	€6.99	
Homework Journal		€2	
Homework Folder		€2	
SALF folder		€1	
Book Rental			
<b>English</b>			
PM & independent Reading Scheme	Varied	€10	
PM Writing Scheme	PM+	€2	€16
Class Novel	Scholastic	€1	
Jolly Grammar	Jolly Learning	€3	
If books are lost or damaged paren	nts will be issued an invoice	for purchase of repla	cements
Contribution towards the following: Arts and crafts materials, stationery, photocopying, text messages, standardised tests, PE equipment and resources and ICT equipment.		€50	€74
Pupil Insurance		€9	
Educate Together Subscription Fees		€15	
	Subsidised price 20	19/2020 Birch	Class: €120

## All stationery must be purchased by parents/ guardians

6 x 120 page lined copies

2 x 120 page squared copies

2 x Small notebooks 100 page

2 x Handwriting Copy – B4

Pencils Sharpener Eraser 30cm ruler Outliner marker or pen

Colours – pencils / twisties

## PLEASE LABEL ALL YOUR CHILD'S COPIES BEFORE BRINGING THEM INTO SCHOOL